
CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

MASALA Roberto JOGA BONITO 1 1

MAKOVEC Alberto JOGA BONITO 3 2 1

MAKOVEC Matteo JOGA BONITO 4 1 1 1 1

DELUCHI Davide JOGA BONITO 1 1

COCOLO Riccardo JOGA BONITO 17 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1

MARSI Lorenzo JOGA BONITO 2 2

BUZZAI Massimiliano JOGA BONITO 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

MAGGI Luciano JOGA BONITO 7 3 1 1 1 1

UMEK Dario JOGA BONITO 24 1 4 3 4 1 1 3 1 3 1 2

FRATEPIETRO Corrado JOGA BONITO 3 1 1 1

CASERTA Francesco JOGA BONITO 9 1 1 3 1 1 2

SCOTTO DIMINICO Stefano JOGA BONITO 11 1 2 2 2 1 2 1

COVACEVICH Davide JOGA BONITO 6 1 2 1 1 1

USAI Fiorenzo JOGA BONITO 9 1 2 3 1 2

FRANCINI Matteo JOGA BONITO 4 1 1 2

JOGA BONITO 0

JOGA BONITO 0

JOGA BONITO 0

JOGA BONITO 0

JOGA BONITO 0

JOGA BONITO 0

JOGA BONITO 0

JOGA BONITO 0

JOGA BONITO 0

JOGA BONITO 0

JOGA BONITO 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

SENGUL Levent MUJATEAM 0

KOFFI Angelo MUJATEAM 0

CARPENETTI Mattia MUJATEAM 17 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 1

BINETTI Lorenzo MUJATEAM 26 2 1 6 2 2 3 3 1 2 4

LUCARI Lorenzo MUJATEAM 0

GIACOMINI Erik MUJATEAM 5 1 1 1 1 1

IVANOV Alexei MUJATEAM 0

PASQUALOTTO Michael MUJATEAM 0

BERISHA Rinor MUJATEAM 0

TOMAT Davide MUJATEAM 2 1 1

CIACCHI Viktor MUJATEAM 3 1 2

FUCAK Alen MUJATEAM 9 2 2 1 1 1 1 1

CARINI Ruben MUJATEAM 0

LEO Lorenzo MUJATEAM 1 1

GIORGINI Cristian MUJATEAM 17 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 2

DAVIDE' Steven MUJATEAM 6 1 1 1 2 1

BRISOTTO Mauro MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

ASCANI Patrick ALABARDA 1918 1 1

NAKICHENONICH Oleg ALABARDA 1918 12 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 3

VARIN Marco ALABARDA 1918 0

HEMALA Luca ALABARDA 1918 1 1

MATELICH Andrea ALABARDA 1918 11 1 2 2 3 1 1 1

POLLA Alberto ALABARDA 1918 6 1 1 1 1 2

SBISA' Giacomo ALABARDA 1918 8 1 1 1 2 1 2

SCHERIANI Francesco ALABARDA 1918 15 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 3 3

FRAUSIN Kevin ALABARDA 1918 2 2

MAGHET Paolo ALABARDA 1918 2 1 1

COSLOVI Sergio ALABARDA 1918 0

CRISAFULLI Stefano ALABARDA 1918 1 1

LAURIOLA Michele ALABARDA 1918 7 2 1 1 1 2

KERMEZ Walter ALABARDA 1918 3 2 1

MONCATA Luca ALABARDA 1918 15 2 3 5 2 2 1

LENASSI Dennis ALABARDA 1918 6 2 1 1 1 1

CARDINO Gianmarco ALABARDA 1918 1 1

BRANDMAYR Aelfred ALABARDA 1918 1 1

GASPARINI Luca ALABARDA 1918 1 1

FANTINA Christian ALABARDA 1918 8 8

CARPINO Gianmarco ALABARDA 1918 1 1

ALABARDA 1918 0

ALABARDA 1918 0

ALABARDA 1918 0

ALABARDA 1918 0

ALABARDA 1918 0

ALABARDA 1918 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

SALVIATO MARTINI Jeancl HELLAS MADONNA 0

VARESANO Gianluca HELLAS MADONNA 0

RESTAINO Mattia HELLAS MADONNA 5 1 1 1 1 1

TARABOCCHIA Marco HELLAS MADONNA 10 1 1 2 1 1 3 1

CONIGLIO Nicolò HELLAS MADONNA 7 2 2 1 1 1

FERRANTE Samuele HELLAS MADONNA 7 1 2 2 1 1

BIANCHI Francesco HELLAS MADONNA 0

MILANESE Manuel HELLAS MADONNA 32 2 1 4 2 1 1 1 1 2 3 1 2 4 1 4 2

SECHI Manuel HELLAS MADONNA 4 1 1 1 1

PECCHIARI Andrea HELLAS MADONNA 4 1 1 1 1

ROTELLA Michele HELLAS MADONNA 4 2 1 1

ROTELLA Stefano HELLAS MADONNA 1 1

FREZZA Nicolò HELLAS MADONNA 0

MASSAROTTO Stefano HELLAS MADONNA 8 1 1 2 2 2

HELLAS MADONNA 0

HELLAS MADONNA 0

HELLAS MADONNA 0

HELLAS MADONNA 0

HELLAS MADONNA 0

HELLAS MADONNA 0

HELLAS MADONNA 0

HELLAS MADONNA 0

HELLAS MADONNA 0

HELLAS MADONNA 0

HELLAS MADONNA 0

HELLAS MADONNA 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

INCORVAIA Antonino EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 0

DI CANDIA Andrea EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 2 1 1

SUZZI Nereo EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 0

MATE' Matteo EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 0

FRANGINI Lorenzo EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 18 1 3 2 1 1 3 2 1 1 2 1

ILJAZI Mirsad EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 3 1 1 1

FEDELE Gabriele EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 0

URSICH Manuel EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 6 1 2 1 1 1

SOUSA Ibra EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 4 3 1

RIGUTTO Marco EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 0

GIACOMINI Nicholas EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 34 2 2 3 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 4 1 2 2 3

GHIZZONI Moreno EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 1 1

DI RAGOGNA Raul EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 0

ZANELLA Fabio EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 1 1

SPERANZA Giuseppe EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 0

POZZECCO Daniel EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 8 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

GIGLIO Tommaso EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1

GIACOMINI Matteo EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 0

ZATKOVICH Daniel EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 0

MUCCHIUT Daniele EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 1 1

BORDON Daniele EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 1 1

LOI Roberto EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 1 1

PUGLIESE Manuel EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 6 2 1 1 1 1

EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 0

EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 0

EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

BORSELLI Marco BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 13 4 1 1 1 1 3 2

SANTOS Nicolas BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 26 3 1 1 3 2 2 3 1 1 5 2 2

PAOLETTI Christian BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 0

COTIDE Federico BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 0

PAINO Valerio BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 8 2 3 1 1 1

DE CARLI Gianluca BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 0

MACCIONI Nicola BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 0

CICCARELLI Antonio BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 0

LANTERI Fabio BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 1 1

RAYDA Vince BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 0

COROSSI Marco BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 0

DEGANUTTI Simone BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 7 3 1 1 1 1

SEGULJA Nicholas BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 7 2 1 3 1

SCARINO Alessandro BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 10 1 3 2 1 1 1 1

RAMONDO Simone BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 4 1 2 1

PITACCO Swan BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 3 2 1

CARMINATI Daniele BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 1 1

FERRANTE Daniel BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 0

BERISHA Rinor BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 0

CANNATTARO Stefano BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 16 2 2 2 3 5 2

KRYEZIU Lirim BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 2 2

MORATTO Nicholas BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 1 1

BIZIC Toni BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 4 1 1 1 1

BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 0

BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 0

BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 0

BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

MANDUCA Michele REAL MACELLERIA 25 4 2 1 2 1 2 2 3 2 2 1 1 2

CRAUS Ales REAL MACELLERIA 5 1 2 1 1

PECCHIARI Michele REAL MACELLERIA 0

VASCOTTO Andrea REAL MACELLERIA 4 1 2 1

PANZICA Mikael REAL MACELLERIA 6 1 1 1 1 2

DE VITA Angelo REAL MACELLERIA 0

LISO Damiano REAL MACELLERIA 0

BALLARIN Massimiliano REAL MACELLERIA 0

ZECCONE Giovanni REAL MACELLERIA 2 1 1

STARACE Simone REAL MACELLERIA 0

GRASSI Massimiliano REAL MACELLERIA 9 2 1 1 1 2 1 1

SAITTA Louis REAL MACELLERIA 5 1 1 1 2

ALTIN Andrea REAL MACELLERIA 1 1

VALENTE Davide REAL MACELLERIA 0

UBALDINI Federico REAL MACELLERIA 0

CATALAN Denis REAL MACELLERIA 2 1 1

MORASSI Marco REAL MACELLERIA 5 1 1 1 1 1

IANNUCCI Leonardo REAL MACELLERIA 1 1

MORATTO Marco REAL MACELLERIA 0

SMILOVICH Lorenzo REAL MACELLERIA 10 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1

GANGI Matteo REAL MACELLERIA 1 1

MARINO Gabriel REAL MACELLERIA 2 1 1

ROMANO Giovanni Luca REAL MACELLERIA 0

REAL MACELLERIA 0

REAL MACELLERIA 0

REAL MACELLERIA 0

REAL MACELLERIA 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

KILINC Okan FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 26 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 3 4 1 1 1 4 1

PECCHIARI Oriel FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 8 2 1 1 1 3

DELLA Mea Emilio FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

VALENTINI Nicholas FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

CORSI Wilmer FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

TRUEL Nemania FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

ROSSETTI Alex FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 2 1 1

BROILI Fabio FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 2 2

DI PIERRO Francesco FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 17 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2

MESCIA Gerardo FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

GEC Maurizio FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 1 1

CHACON Riccardo FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

VECHI Josè FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

MASCHIO Filippo FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

JOVANOVIC Nenad FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 5 1 1 3

STELLA Vitor FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

ESTEVEZ Jorghe FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

PIGNATIELLO Gianluca FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 13 3 3 4 3

VERNARUZZO Zeno FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

PASSAGLIA Federico FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

TRULY Nemanja FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 1 1

TESTA Lucas FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 9 1 3 2 3

TESTA Nicolas Patricio FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

VRH Gianluca FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 2 1 1

CAFASSO Achille FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 2 2

FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

SCHREIBER Andrea BAMBUS 10 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1

DE FARDI Alex BAMBUS 2 1 1

PIERI Elia BAMBUS 0

PANI Simone BAMBUS 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

BOSSI Diego BAMBUS 4 1 1 2

BISCEGLIE Diego BAMBUS 0

SVETINA Lorenzo BAMBUS 0

MALE Matteo BAMBUS 0

FRANZO Marco BAMBUS 5 1 1 1 1 1

INNOCENTI Marco BAMBUS 0

PERTAN Michael BAMBUS 1 1

TINTA Alessandro BAMBUS 0

GRAVANTE Giuseppe BAMBUS 5 1 2 2

CANZIANI Massimiliano BAMBUS 1 1

ROMANO Denis BAMBUS 1 1

BAMBUS 0

BAMBUS 0

BAMBUS 0

BAMBUS 0

BAMBUS 0

BAMBUS 0

BAMBUS 0

BAMBUS 0

BAMBUS 0

BAMBUS 0

BAMBUS 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

BAIS Stefano BENEVENGO 0

MALLARDI Marco BENEVENGO 0

SCAMPERLE Lorenzo BENEVENGO 0

ADAMO Fabio BENEVENGO 5 1 1 1 1 1

VARGIN Luca BENEVENGO 0

PASCOLINI Denny BENEVENGO 0

STERNI Riccardo BENEVENGO 4 1 1 2

BUROLO Luca BENEVENGO 30 1 1 4 1 2 1 2 3 2 1 1 2 1 6 1 1

COTIDE Stefano BENEVENGO 6 1 3 1 1

MONARO Matteo BENEVENGO 0

NARDIN Claudio BENEVENGO 3 1 1 1

CESCHIA Daniele BENEVENGO 3 1 1 1

NOSELLA Stefano BENEVENGO 4 1 1 1 1

TENTOR Mattia BENEVENGO 1 1

BACINELLO Fabrizio BENEVENGO 1 1

TASSINI Christian BENEVENGO 4 1 1 1 1

BALDIN Simone BENEVENGO 4 2 1 1

FRANZIN Alessio BENEVENGO 2 2

ZIVOJINOVIC Lazar BENEVENGO 1 1

CAFASSO Claudio BENEVENGO 1 1

SVAGHI Piero BENEVENGO 0

BENEVENGO 0

BENEVENGO 0

BENEVENGO 0

BENEVENGO 0

BENEVENGO 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

BORELLI Antonio BAR LUCIO 1 1

JEVSCEK Stefano BAR LUCIO 0

JEVSCEK Daniele BAR LUCIO 5 3 2

PANGOS Alessandro BAR LUCIO 1 1

BOZZER Maurizio BAR LUCIO 0

LAMPIS Luca BAR LUCIO 0

NOTONICA Carmelo BAR LUCIO 0

BONASIA Renato BAR LUCIO 0

BOZZER Walter BAR LUCIO 0

LONGO Omar BAR LUCIO 0

BONO Nicolò BAR LUCIO 0

JEVSCEK Alessio BAR LUCIO 3 1 1 1

PAOLITICK Davide BAR LUCIO 1 1

FRANZUTTI Thomas BAR LUCIO 0

ALBANESE Daniele BAR LUCIO 2 1 1

SABADIN Daniele BAR LUCIO 1 1

COSTA Ciro BAR LUCIO 1 1

BETTETO Simone BAR LUCIO 19 2 1 2 1 2 4 1 1 1 4

BOSSI Massimo BAR LUCIO 1 1

BERTOCCHI Mattia BAR LUCIO 3 1 2

VERSAICA Daniele BAR LUCIO 0

CICOVIN Luca BAR LUCIO 1 1

BAR LUCIO 0

BAR LUCIO 0

BAR LUCIO 0

BAR LUCIO 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

SMILOVICH Fabio BERNARDA TEAM 20 2 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 3 2 1

MUSSARI Ferdinando BERNARDA TEAM 1 1

RADIN Denis BERNARDA TEAM 1 1

MINERVA Marco BERNARDA TEAM 18 1 3 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 2

PATRIARCHI Luca BERNARDA TEAM 11 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

FERNETICH Lorenzo BERNARDA TEAM 1 1

CEGLIE Angelo BERNARDA TEAM 4 2 1 1

LUISO Luca BERNARDA TEAM 5 1 1 1 2

SPAGNUL Alessandro BERNARDA TEAM 1 1

COSLEVAZ Giacomo BERNARDA TEAM 3 1 1 1

SARTORE Luca BERNARDA TEAM 10 2 1 1 2 2 2

DEL PRETE Vincenzo BERNARDA TEAM 0

LUPATO Giorgio BERNARDA TEAM 6 1 2 1 1 1

DANUZZO Davide BERNARDA TEAM 3 2 1

CARIDDI Lorenzo BERNARDA TEAM 1 1

PROCENTESE Maurizio BERNARDA TEAM 1 1

ARDIZZON Giorgio BERNARDA TEAM 1 1

STEVIC Darko BERNARDA TEAM 1 1

SARTORE Patrick BERNARDA TEAM 3 3

BERNARDA TEAM 0

BERNARDA TEAM 0

BERNARDA TEAM 0

BERNARDA TEAM 0

BERNARDA TEAM 0

BERNARDA TEAM 0

BERNARDA TEAM 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

MASALA Roberto JOGA BONITO 2 1 1

MAKOVEC Alberto JOGA BONITO 4 3 1

MAKOVECMatteo JOGA BONITO 4 2 2

DELUCHI Davide JOGA BONITO 0

COCOLO Riccardo JOGA BONITO 27 2 1 3 1 1 2 3 3 1 3 1 2 1 3

MARSI Lorenzo JOGA BONITO 1 1

BUZZAI Massimiliano JOGA BONITO 10 3 2 2 2 1

MAGGI Luciano JOGA BONITO 10 3 2 1 1 3

UMEK Dario JOGA BONITO 15 3 1 2 1 3 1 3 1

FRATEPIETRO Corrado JOGA BONITO 3 2 1

CASERTA Francesco JOGA BONITO 18 2 2 3 2 3 3 1 2

SCOTTO DIMINICO Stefano JOGA BONITO 16 2 3 3 2 3 3

COVACEVICH Davide JOGA BONITO 8 3 2 3

USAI Fiorenzo JOGA BONITO 13 3 2 2 2 2 1 1

FRANCINI Matteo JOGA BONITO 3 3

JOGA BONITO 0

JOGA BONITO 0

JOGA BONITO 0

JOGA BONITO 0

JOGA BONITO 0

JOGA BONITO 0

JOGA BONITO 0

JOGA BONITO 0

JOGA BONITO 0

JOGA BONITO 0

JOGA BONITO 0

JOGA BONITO 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

SENGUL Levent MUJATEAM 0

KOFFI Angelo MUJATEAM 0

CARPENETTI Mattia MUJATEAM 37 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 1 2 2 3 3 3 3

BINETTI Lorenzo MUJATEAM 38 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3

LUCARI Lorenzo MUJATEAM 6 1 1 1 1 2

GIACOMINI Erik MUJATEAM 8 1 1 2 1 1 2

IVANOV Alexei MUJATEAM 0

PASQUALOTTO Michael MUJATEAM 0

BERISHA Rinor MUJATEAM 0

TOMAT Davide MUJATEAM 3 2 1

CIACCHI Viktor MUJATEAM 4 1 3

FUCAK Alen MUJATEAM 6 2 1 1 2

CARINI Ruben MUJATEAM 0

LEO Lorenzo MUJATEAM 1 1

GIORGINI Cristian MUJATEAM 19 1 1 1 2 1 2 3 3 2 3

DAVIDE' Steven MUJATEAM 5 1 2 1 1

BRISOTTO Mauro MUJATEAM 5 2 1 2

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

ASCANI Patrick ALABARDA 1918 4 2 2

NAKICHENONICH Oleg ALABARDA 1918 8 1 1 3 3

VARIN Marco ALABARDA 1918 7 3 3 1

HEMALA Luca ALABARDA 1918 0

MATELICH Andrea ALABARDA 1918 12 3 2 3 2 2

POLLA Alberto ALABARDA 1918 21 2 1 3 2 2 3 3 3 2

SBISA' Giacomo ALABARDA 1918 13 1 3 1 3 3 2

SCHERIANI Francesco ALABARDA 1918 19 1 2 1 3 3 1 2 3 3

FRAUSIN Kevin ALABARDA 1918 2 2

MAGHET Paolo ALABARDA 1918 2 1 1

COSLOVI Sergio ALABARDA 1918 0

CRISAFULLI Stefano ALABARDA 1918 0

LAURIOLA Michele ALABARDA 1918 5 2 2 1

KERMEZ Walter ALABARDA 1918 8 1 1 3 3

MONCATA Luca ALABARDA 1918 13 2 2 3 2 2 1 1

LENASSI Dennis ALABARDA 1918 13 1 3 3 2 1 1 2

CARDINO Gianmarco ALABARDA 1918 2 2

BRANDMAYR Aelfred ALABARDA 1918 0

GASPARINI Luca ALABARDA 1918 2 1 1

FANTINA Christian ALABARDA 1918 2 2

CARPINO Gianmarco ALABARDA 1918 0

ALABARDA 1918 0

ALABARDA 1918 0

ALABARDA 1918 0

ALABARDA 1918 0

ALABARDA 1918 0

ALABARDA 1918 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

SALVIATO MARTINI Jeancl HELLAS MADONNA 3 1 2

VARESANO Gianluca HELLAS MADONNA 0

RESTAINO Mattia HELLAS MADONNA 4 1 1 2

TARABOCCHIA Marco HELLAS MADONNA 12 1 3 1 2 3 2

CONIGLIO Nicolò HELLAS MADONNA 5 1 2 1 1

FERRANTE Samuele HELLAS MADONNA 27 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2

BIANCHI Francesco HELLAS MADONNA 0

MILANESE Manuel HELLAS MADONNA 53 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 1 3 3 2 3 2 2 1 3 3 3

SECHI Manuel HELLAS MADONNA 4 1 1 1 1

PECCHIARI Andrea HELLAS MADONNA 1 1

ROTELLA Michele HELLAS MADONNA 4 1 1 1 1

ROTELLA Stefano HELLAS MADONNA 2 2

FREZZA Nicolò HELLAS MADONNA 2 1 1

MASSAROTTO Stefano HELLAS MADONNA 14 1 2 2 2 3 3 1

HELLAS MADONNA 0

HELLAS MADONNA 0

HELLAS MADONNA 0

HELLAS MADONNA 0

HELLAS MADONNA 0

HELLAS MADONNA 0

HELLAS MADONNA 0

HELLAS MADONNA 0

HELLAS MADONNA 0

HELLAS MADONNA 0

HELLAS MADONNA 0

HELLAS MADONNA 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

INCORVAIA Antonino EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 1 1

DI CANDIA Andrea EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 0

SUZZI Nereo EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 2 1 1

MATE' Matteo EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 0

FRANGINI Lorenzo EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 28 2 3 1 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 3 3

ILJAZI Mirsad EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 3 1 2

FEDELE Gabriele EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 0

URSICH Manuel EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 6 2 2 2

SOUSA Ibra EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 4 3 1

RIGUTTO Marco EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 0

GIACOMINI Nicholas EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 49 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 2 3

GHIZZONI Moreno EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 0

DI RAGOGNA Raul EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 0

ZANELLA Fabio EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 1 1

SPERANZA Giuseppe EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 0

POZZECCO Daniel EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 17 2 2 2 3 1 1 3 1 1 1

GIGLIO Tommaso EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 13 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 1 2

GIACOMINI Matteo EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 0

ZATKOVICH Daniel EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 0

MUCCHIUT Daniele EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 0

BORDON Daniele EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 0

LOI Roberto EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 1 1

PUGLIESE Manuel EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 7 3 2 2

EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 0

EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 0

EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

BORSELLI Marco BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 9 3 2 2 1 1

SANTOS Nicolas BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 26 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2

PAOLETTI Christian BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 0

COTIDE Federico BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 0

PAINO Valerio BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 4 3 1

DE CARLI Gianluca BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 1 1

MACCIONI Nicola BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 3 3

CICCARELLI Antonio BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 0

LANTERI Fabio BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 1 1

RAYDA Vince BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 0

COROSSI Marco BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 0

COTIDE Federico BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 0

DEGANUTTI Simone BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 3 1 1 1

SEGULJA Nicholas BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 13 3 1 1 2 3 1 2

SCARINO Alessandro BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 16 1 1 1 3 2 2 2 3 1

RAMONDO Simone BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 22 3 1 3 3 3 1 3 2 3

PITACCO Swan BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 6 3 2 1

CARMINATI Daniele BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 3 3

FERRANTE Daniel BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 0

BERISHA Rinor BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 0

CANNATTARO Stefano BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 16 3 3 2 3 2 3

KRYEZIU Lirim BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 0

MORATTO Nicholas BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 1 1

BIZIC Toni BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 2 1 1

BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 0

BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 0

BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

MANDUCA Michele REAL MACELLERIA 27 2 1 1 1 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 2

CRAUS Ales REAL MACELLERIA 3 1 2

PECCHIARI Michele REAL MACELLERIA 4 1 1 1 1

VASCOTTO Andrea REAL MACELLERIA 13 1 1 1 3 1 2 2 2

PANZICA Mikael REAL MACELLERIA 26 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3

DE VITA Angelo REAL MACELLERIA 0

LISO Damiano REAL MACELLERIA 2 2

BALLARIN Massimiliano REAL MACELLERIA 0

ZECCONE Giovanni REAL MACELLERIA 0

STARACE Simone REAL MACELLERIA 0

GRASSI Massimiliano REAL MACELLERIA 16 2 3 1 3 2 2 3

SAITTA Louis REAL MACELLERIA 10 1 3 2 1 3

ALTIN Andrea REAL MACELLERIA 2 2

VALENTE Davide REAL MACELLERIA 0

UBALDINI Federico REAL MACELLERIA 0

CATALAN Denis REAL MACELLERIA 0

MORASSI Marco REAL MACELLERIA 1 1

IANNUCCI Leonardo REAL MACELLERIA 1 1

MORATTO Marco REAL MACELLERIA 0

SMILOVICH Lorenzo REAL MACELLERIA 21 3 2 1 3 2 3 3 2 1 1

GANGI Matteo REAL MACELLERIA 0

MARINO Gabriel REAL MACELLERIA 4 2 2

ROMANIO Giovanni REAL MACELLERIA 1 1

REAL MACELLERIA 0

REAL MACELLERIA 0

REAL MACELLERIA 0

REAL MACELLERIA 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

KILINC Okan FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 27 3 2 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 3 3 2 1 1

PECCHIARI Oriel FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 20 2 1 1 3 1 2 1 3 2 1 2 1

DELLA Mea Emilio FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 1 1

VALENTINI Nicholas FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 1 1

CORSI Wilmer FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

TRUEL Nemania FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

ROSSETTI Alex FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 6 1 2 3

BROILI Fabio FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 2 2

DI PIERRO Francesco FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 27 2 1 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 3

MESCIA Gerardo FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

GEC Maurizio FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 3 3

CHACON Riccardo FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

VECHI Josè FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

MASCHIO Filippo FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 4 3 1

JOVANOVIC Nenad FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 2 2

STELLA Vitor FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

ESTEVEZ Jorghe FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

PIGNATIELLO Gianluca FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 12 3 3 3 3

VERNARUZZO Zeno FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

PASSAGLIA Federico FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

TRULY Nemanja FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 3 3

TESTA Lucas FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 17 2 3 2 1 1 1 2 3 2

TESTA Nicolas Patricio FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 2 2

VRH Gianluca FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 2 2

CAFASSO Achille FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 3 3

FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

SCHREIBER Andrea BAMBUS 32 3 1 3 2 3 3 2 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2

DE FARDI Alex BAMBUS 6 2 1 2 1

PIERI Elia BAMBUS 10 1 2 2 2 2 1

PANI Simone BAMBUS 8 3 1 2 2

BOSSI Diego BAMBUS 10 2 2 3 3

BISCEGLIE Diego BAMBUS 0

MALE Matteo BAMBUS 3 3

FRANZO' Marco BAMBUS 31 3 3 2 3 2 1 3 3 2 3 2 1 3

SVETINA Lorenzo BAMBUS 4 1 1 1 1

INNOCENTI Marco BAMBUS 0

PERTAN Michael BAMBUS 5 1 1 3

TINTA Alessandro BAMBUS 3 3

GRAVANTE Giuseppe BAMBUS 11 2 3 2 3 1

CANZIANI Massimiliano BAMBUS 8 2 3 3

ROMANO Denis BAMBUS 1 1

BAMBUS 0

BAMBUS 0

BAMBUS 0

BAMBUS 0

BAMBUS 0

BAMBUS 0

BAMBUS 0

BAMBUS 0

BAMBUS 0

BAMBUS 0

BAMBUS 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

BAIS Stefano BENEVENGO 0

MALLARDI Marco BENEVENGO 2 1 1

SCAMPERLE Lorenzo BENEVENGO 3 1 2

ADAMO Fabio BENEVENGO 15 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 3

VARGIU Luca BENEVENGO 4 1 3

PASCOLINI Denny BENEVENGO 2 2

STERNI Riccardo BENEVENGO 7 1 3 3

BUROLO Luca BENEVENGO 58 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3

COTIDE Stefano BENEVENGO 12 3 2 3 1 2 1

MONARO Matteo BENEVENGO 3 3

NARDIN Claudio BENEVENGO 8 2 1 2 3

CESCHIA Daniele BENEVENGO 4 1 1 2

NOSELLA Stefano BENEVENGO 8 1 2 2 2 1

TENTOR Mattia BENEVENGO 0

BACINELLO Fabrizio BENEVENGO 0

TASSINI Christian BENEVENGO 5 2 3

BALDIN Simone BENEVENGO 8 2 2 1 3

FRANZIN Alessio BENEVENGO 1 1

ZIVOJINOVIC Lazar BENEVENGO 1 1

CAFASSO Claudio BENEVENGO 2 2

SVAGHI Piero BENEVENGO 1 1

BENEVENGO 0

BENEVENGO 0

BENEVENGO 0

BENEVENGO 0

BENEVENGO 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

BORELLI Antonio BAR LUCIO 3 3

JEVSCEK Stefano BAR LUCIO 2 2

JEVSCEK Daniele BAR LUCIO 19 1 3 2 2 3 1 2 1 1 1 2

PANGOS Alessandro BAR LUCIO 4 1 1 1 1

BOZZER Maurizio BAR LUCIO 8 3 2 1 2

LAMPIS Luca BAR LUCIO 0

NOTONICA Carmelo BAR LUCIO 3 3

BONASIA Renato BAR LUCIO 0

BOZZER Walter BAR LUCIO 0

LONGO Omar BAR LUCIO 0

BONO Nicolò BAR LUCIO 0

JEVSCEK Alessio BAR LUCIO 15 2 1 2 3 1 2 2 1 1

PAOLITICK Davide BAR LUCIO 19 3 2 2 1 1 3 2 3 2

FRANZUTTI Thomas BAR LUCIO 2 2

ALBANESE Daniele BAR LUCIO 6 2 1 1 2

SABADIN Daniele BAR LUCIO 3 3

COSTA Ciro BAR LUCIO 1 1

BETTETO Simone BAR LUCIO 40 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3

BOSSI Massimo BAR LUCIO 0

BERTOCCHI Mattia BAR LUCIO 4 1 2 1

VERSAICA Daniele BAR LUCIO 2 2

CICOVIN Luca BAR LUCIO 0

FATTORUSSO Massimo BAR LUCIO 1 1

BAR LUCIO 0

BAR LUCIO 0

BAR LUCIO 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

SMILOVICH Fabio BERNARDA TEAM 20 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 3 3 2

MUSSARI Ferdinando BERNARDA TEAM 6 3 3

RADIN Denis BERNARDA TEAM 0

MINERVA Marco BERNARDA TEAM 25 1 2 3 2 2 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 3 2

PATRIARCHI Luca BERNARDA TEAM 13 1 2 2 3 1 2 1 1

FERNETICH Lorenzo BERNARDA TEAM 2 2

CEGLIE Angelo BERNARDA TEAM 6 3 2 1

LUISO Luca BERNARDA TEAM 6 3 3

LUPATO Giorgio BERNARDA TEAM 16 3 3 1 3 3 1 2

SPAGNUL Alessandro BERNARDA TEAM 1 1

COSLEVAZ Giacomo BERNARDA TEAM 4 2 2

SARTORE Luca BERNARDA TEAM 12 1 3 3 2 3

DEL PRETE Vincenzo BERNARDA TEAM 3 1 1 1

DANUZZO Davide BERNARDA TEAM 6 3 3

CARIDDI Lorenzo BERNARDA TEAM 0

PROCENTESE Maurizio BERNARDA TEAM 2 2

ARDIZZON Giorgio BERNARDA TEAM 2 2

STEVIC Darko BERNARDA TEAM 4 3 1

SARTORE Patrick BERNARDA TEAM 3 3

CHERIN Loris BERNARDA TEAM 1 1



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

CORRENTE Christian JOGA BONITO 39 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3

MESSINA Marcello JOGA BONITO 16 3 2 3 3 3 2

GARRINELLA Luca JOGA BONITO 3 3

BERNOBICH Matteo JOGA BONITO 3 3

JOGA BONITO 0

DRUZGA Sebastian MUJATEAM 49 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

XHYLIQI Eduart MUJATEAM 3 3

GUARINO Edward MUJATEAM 2 2

LUCARI Lorenzo MUJATEAM 3 3

MATARRESE Alessandro ALABARDA 1918 52 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 1 3 3 3

COSLOVI Sergio ALABARDA 1918 3 3

POLLA Alberto ALABARDA 1918 3 3

ALABARDA 1918 0

ALABARDA 1918 0

SBISA' Micheal HELLAS MADONNA 36 3 3 3 1 3 1 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 2

DRAGO Daniel HELLAS MADONNA 15 3 3 2 2 2 3

BAN Federico HELLAS MADONNA 2 2

HELLAS MADONNA 0

HELLAS MADONNA 0

PECALLI Mauro EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 29 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3

MORETTO Michele EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 17 3 3 3 2 3 3

MESSINA Marco EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 2 2

GERIN Andrea EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 3 3

BORDON Daniele EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 2 2

LEITER Fabio EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 3 3

ZEMANEK Simone EXCALIBUR \ R. PANZETTA 3 3



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

TORRENTI Thomas BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 3 3

GIOCHI Kevin BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 8 1 3 2 2

LANTERI Fabio BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 21 3 3 1 3 3 1 2 2 1 2

ACHKAR Michele BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 10 3 3 1 3

NARDO Alan BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 6 3 3

SAU Leonardo BAYERN LEVERSKRAUSEN 6 3 3

CIACCHI Mitja REAL MACELLERIA 34 3 3 3 2 1 3 3 1 3 2 3 2 2 3

FERESIN Aaron REAL MACELLERIA 5 2 3

GRASSI Massimiliano REAL MACELLERIA 11 3 3 3 2

PECCHIARI Michele REAL MACELLERIA 1 1

VIRONE Giuseppe REAL MACELLERIA 1 1

CARMINATI Andrea FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 55 3 1 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2

GIAMBRI Walter FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 3 3

CIAMPINO Salvatore FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

TINTA Alessandro BAMBUS 30 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 2

SCHREIBER Andrea BAMBUS 5 2 3

MARINI Eric BAMBUS 3 3

ROMANO Dennis BAMBUS 19 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 1

0



0

CHENI Flavio BENEVENGO 32 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

BAIS Stefano BENEVENGO 6 1 2 3

GREGORAT Stefano BENEVENGO 5 2 3

RIOSA Lorenzo BENEVENGO 6 3 3

COTIDE Stefano BENEVENGO 4 2 2

TUCCIO Marco BENEVENGO 3 2 1

BUCCO Emil BENEVENGO 3 3

PEROSSA Gianluca BAR LUCIO 29 1 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 1 1 3

BOZZER Maurizio BAR LUCIO 1 1

SABADIN Daniele BAR LUCIO 16 1 1 2 3 2 2 2 3

BAR LUCIO 0

BAR LUCIO 0

ILIC Mirko BERNARDA TEAM 18 2 3 3 3 3 2 2

HROVATICH Stefano BERNARDA TEAM 15 3 3 2 3 2 2

ZENNARO Andrea BERNARDA TEAM 23 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2

BERNARDA TEAM 0

BERNARDA TEAM 0
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